
 

EASTER REVISION TIMETABLE 2025 

Monday 07 April Tuesday 08 April Wednesday 09 April Thursday 10 April Friday 11 April 
 

Creative iMedia – Y11 
9am to 3pm 

 
Spanish 

Foundation – 9am to 10.30am 
Higher – 10.30am to 12pm 

 
French 

9am to 3pm 
 
 

 
Creative iMedia – Y10 

9am to 3pm 
 

Art & Design – 11B 
9.30am to 2.30pm 

 
Religious Studies 

10am to 3pm 
 
 

 
Art & Design – 11D 
9.30am to 2.30pm 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Maths 

Foundation  
10am to 12pm 

 
Drama 

12.30pm – 3pm 
 

 
Maths 
Higher 

10am to 12pm 
 

BTEC Sport 
9.00am to 3.00pm 

 
 

Monday 14 April Tuesday 15 April Wednesday 16 April Thursday 17 April Friday 18 April 

 
English 

10.00am to 12pm 

  
English 

10.00am to 12pm 
 

 
History 

10am to 3pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


